il DATA FOR PROGRESS  Vex

From February 19 to February 22, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1527 likely voters nationally using web panel respondents. The
sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting history. The survey was conducted in English.
The margin of error is +3 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50 subgroups because the sample is
too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these subgroups for representational and weighting purposes to
accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

[11 When thinking about pandemic relief, what is more important to you: getting Americans the help they need or passing a bill with bipartisan
support?

Ind dent/ Repub Und N Black or Hispanic N chaistian E |
Response Topline Democrat nThe.p:r; ent repu Female Male r‘l‘ser + c “° College African or Latino/ White ch .Ot, E (not ! v'an%e
r arty ican ollege American a ristian V?czlg)e - Ica
Getting Americans the 83 88 83 77 8 8 8 82 8 85 85 82 8 86 82 81
help they need
Passing a bipartisan 12 7 1318 8 17 7 15 12 12 9 11 13 9 15 13
package
Don't know 5 5 4 5 6 4 8 3 6 3 7 8 4 5 4 6
Weighted N 1527 614 392 521 809 718 560 967 931 596 174 130 1128 502 553 471

[2] When thinking about coronavirus relief, what is more important to you: that any deal include aid for state and local governments or that it has
bipartisan support?

Ind d T Und N Black or  Hispanic N Chiltiss E !
Response Topline Democrat /nThe.p:: e:t I.epu Female Male r;ser 45+ c "° College  African or White ch .0:. E (not ! v.an%e
ire arty ican ollege TR e ristian v;r;ig)e o ica
Aid for state and local
governments is more 61 71 62 50 63 60 66 59 61 62 65 75 60 70 57 57
important
Abipartisan deal is more 28 20 28 36 23 33 20 32 25 31 23 13 29 19 34 30
important
Don't know 11 9 10 14 14 7 14 9 13 7 11 12 10 12 9 13
Weighted N 1527 614 392 521 809 718 560 967 931 596 174 130 1128 502 553 471
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[31 When thinking about the best ways to unify the country, which statement comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly right?

Tt Black or Hispanic

Response Topline Democrat pend.ent R?pUb Female Male AL 45+ pe College  African or White NOt.
/Third  lican 45 College q q Christian
Party American Latino/a

We should pass a $1.9 trillion
pandemic relief bill as soon as
possible that would fund
vaccinations, provide stimulus
$1,400 stimulus checks for most
Americans, expand
unemployment benefits, and raise 62 80 56 47 64 61 61 63 63 62 77 69 60 70
the minimum wage. Nearly half a
million Americans have died, 10
million jobs have been lost and
countless small businesses
closed. The time for bold action is
now.

We should pass a $600 billion
stimulus that is bipartisan.
Trillions have already been spent
on pandemic relief and a smaller
bill that is more targeted will get
people the help they need for the
next few months. Finding a
compromise deal is what matters
now. Republicans and Democrats
must come together on this.

31 14 37 47 28 35 30 32 30 33 16 24 34 25

Don't know 6 6 6 7 8 4 91 5 7 6 6 7 6 5
Weighted N 1527 614 392 521 809 718 560 967 931 596 174 130 1128 502

Christian
(not
Evangel-
ical)

57

38

553

Evangel
ical

60

29

10
471

[4] When thinking about how much you value bipartisanship in policymaking, which statement comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly

right?
Inde-
Black or Hispanic
Response Topline Democrat pendlent RFPUb Female Male Lndsy 45+ B College  African or White '\.IOt.
/Third  lican 45 College American Latino/a Christian
Party
Bipartisanship still matters a great
dealtome —especially because | 45 43 55 53 42 56 41 53 45 54 46 31 52 43
believe it results in strong
compromise policies.
Bipartisanship is not a top priority
for me -- especially because it's
clear that forcing compromise can 39 45 36 34 41 37 40 39 39 40 39 48 37 44
slow progress and the passage of
important policies.
Don't know 12 11 12 14 17 7| 19( 8 16 6 15 21 11 14
Weighted N 1527 614 392 521 809 718 560 967 931 596 174 130 1128 502
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